Booth

Time Block
Legend

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:30

2:05

2:10

2:15

2:20

2:30

Posi_tion Staggered Staggered
(Starting at Organization Arrival Time in De_partyre
Cor_ner of Morning Time in
Vista Afternoon

Spring)
1 Southwest Hills Residential League 8:30 2:05
2 Windermere 8:30 2:05
8 PBEM NET 9:00 2:10
4 SW Trails & Governors Park Firewise Community 9:00 2:10
5 Combined Insurance, a CHUBB Company 9:00 2:10
6 STROLL Magazine 9:00 2:15
7 Reimi Botanicals 9:30 2:15
8 Silverwear PDX 9:30 2:15
9 SeaStar Senior Services 9:30 2:15
10 Avem Property Management 9:30 2:15
11 CertaPro Painters of Portland 9:30 2:15
12 Treemasters 9:15 2:20
13 Apex Coaching 9:15 2:20
14 Superb Maids Portland 9:15 2:20
15 Lice Clinics 9:15 2:20
16 St. Thomas More Catholic School 9:15 2:20
17 City of Portland District Four Coaltion 9:15 2:20
18 Neighborhood House 9:15 2:20
19 ElectrifyPDX 9:15 2:20
20 Cathedral School 9:15 2:20
21 Timbers Army 107 9:15 2:20
22 Funky Mulligan 9:15 2:20
23 American Red Cross 9:15 2:20
24 Westside Watershed Resource Center 9:00 2:25
25 Portland Parks Foundation 9:00 2:25
26 The eBike Shop Portland 9:00 2:25
27 Kaori Stewart Photography 9:00 2:25
28 Dove Lewis 9:00 2:25
29 Woofies of SW Portland 9:00 2:25
30 The Mobile Scoop Shop 10:30 2:30




