

Booth Position (Starting at Corner of Vista Spring)	Organization	Staggered Arrival Time in Morning	Staggered Departure Time in Afternoon		Time Block Legend
1	Southwest Hills Residential League	8:30	2:05		8:30
2	Windermere	8:30	2:05		9:00
3	PBEM NET	9:00	2:10		9:15
4	SW Trails & Governors Park Firewise Community	9:00	2:10		9:30
5	Combined Insurance, a CHUBB Company	9:00	2:10		10:30
6	STROLL Magazine	9:00	2:15		
7	Reimi Botanicals	9:30	2:15		2:05
8	Silverwear PDX	9:30	2:15		2:10
9	SeaStar Senior Services	9:30	2:15		2:15
10	Avem Property Management	9:30	2:15		2:20
11	CertaPro Painters of Portland	9:30	2:15		2:30
12	Treemasters	9:15	2:20		
13	Apex Coaching	9:15	2:20		
14	Superb Maids Portland	9:15	2:20		
15	Lice Clinics	9:15	2:20		
16	St. Thomas More Catholic School	9:15	2:20		
17	City of Portland District Four Coalition	9:15	2:20		
18	Neighborhood House	9:15	2:20		
19	ElectrifyPDX	9:15	2:20		
20	Cathedral School	9:15	2:20		
21	Timbers Army 107	9:15	2:20		
22	Funky Mulligan	9:15	2:20		
23	American Red Cross	9:15	2:20		
24	Westside Watershed Resource Center	9:00	2:25		
25	Portland Parks Foundation	9:00	2:25		
26	The eBike Shop Portland	9:00	2:25		
27	Kaori Stewart Photography	9:00	2:25		
28	Dove Lewis	9:00	2:25		
29	Woofies of SW Portland	9:00	2:25		
30	The Mobile Scoop Shop	10:30	2:30		